
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00139

12/10/2
021

BUMP DONALD 
J Defendant

HIGGINS, MEAGAN A vs. 
BUMP DONALD J JR

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00139

12/10/2
021

HIGGINS, MEAGAN 
A Plaintiff

HIGGINS, MEAGAN A vs. 
BUMP DONALD J JR

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00541

12/10/2
021

RAU, RICHARD 
WAYLAND Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAU, RICHARD WAYLAND

DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00701

12/10/2
021

SILVER, LINDSEY 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SILVER, LINDSEY RENEE

LARCENY OF AUTOMOBILE, 
AIRCRAFT OR OTHER MOTOR 
VEHICLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00135

12/10/2
021

SILVER, LINDSEY 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SILVER, LINDSEY RENEE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
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