Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	PO-2021-	12/10/2	BUMP DONALD	HIGGINS, MEAGAN A vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00139	021	J Defendant	BUMP DONALD J JR	
Kay	PO-2021-	12/10/2	HIGGINS, MEAGAN	HIGGINS, MEAGAN A vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00139	021	A <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	BUMP DONALD J JR	
Kay	CM-2021-	12/10/2	RAU, RICHARD	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00541	021	WAYLAND <mark>Defendant</mark>	RAU, RICHARD WAYLAND	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00701	12/10/2 021	SILVER, LINDSEY RENEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SILVER, LINDSEY RENEE	LARCENY OF AUTOMOBILE, AIRCRAFT OR OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE
Kay	DTR-2021-	12/10/2	SILVER, LINDSEY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
(Newkirk)	00135	021	RENEE Defendant	SILVER, LINDSEY RENEE	